T E C H N I C A L  D A T A S H E E T
260317
[VIALUX]
STREETLIGHT
The VIALUX is a sleek and modern streetlight that is perfect for any urban or suburban
environment. It features a slim design with a smooth surface that avoids dust accumulation,
and is both visually appealing and energy-efficient.
Description

Pole Mount Reducer:
ø60mm to ø42mm
AV-PM-ADT-SQ
Pole Mount L Adaptor:
100x100mm
AV-PM-76
Pole Mount Spigot:
ø76mm
Accessories
5/26-34 Dunning Ave, Rosebery NSW 2018
1300 313 780  |  info@tekniklighting.com.au
tekniklighting.com.au
TEKNIK reserves the right to discontinue or update product specifications or designs at any time without notice. Please visit www.tekniklighting.com.au for the latest product information. 260317
Product Data
Part Number Power Lumen Output CCT*
AV-30CT2 30W 4500lm 4000K
AV-40CT2 40W 6000lm 4000K
AV-75CT2 75W 11,250lm 4000K
AV-120CT3 120W 18,000lm 4000K
AV-150CT3 150W 22,500lm 4000K
AV-180CT3 180W 27,000lm 4000K
*3000K & 5000K available as special order. Minimum order quantities apply.
Technical Specifications
Rated Life ≥50,000 hours
Body Aluminium Alloy & Polycarbonate